Potable Water Trucks Award List

Report Date as of 6/18/2024

Resource Category
Potable Water Truck Type 2 1

10
11

12

13

Potable Water Truck Type 3

s LN =

MT-MDC

MT-MDC
ID-CDC
ID-CDC

ID-GVC
MT-MDC

ID-GVC
MT-DDC
MT-HDC

MT-KIC
ID-CDC
MT-BRC

MT-KIC

MT-MDC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC
MT-BDC

MT-KDC

CBA Rank Dispatch Center Agreement

12025B2417461

12028B2417537
12025B2417439
12025B24T7505

12028B24T7425
1202SB24T7499

12025B24T7439
1202SB24T7512
1202SB24T7473
1202SB24T7522

12025B24T7425

1202SB2417512
1202SB24T7522

12025B24T7526
12028B24T7537
12025B24T7509
12025B24T7493

1202SB24T7468

Vendor and DBA
FreeWest Enterprises LLC

A ABEL MOVING & RIGGING, INC
KEATTS RANCH DBA: KEATTS FIRE SUPPRE

HWWT LLC DBA: HWWT LLC

CLEARWATER TECH LLC
HART VENTURES INC DBA: A-1FIRE SERVIC

KEATTS RANCH DBA: KEATTS FIRE

SUPPRESSION

OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC.
STEVE RIVELAND DBA: NEVER THIRST WA

WALKING Y4, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
CLEARWATER TECH LLC
OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC.

WALKING Y4, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ZULU ENTERPRISES LLC
A ABEL MOVING & RIGGING, INC
SISS, LLC DBA: SISS LLC

STUART ANDERSEN

MCDOUGALL CECIL DBA: M & H SEPTIC
PUMPING & PORTA POTTIES

VIN/Setial #/Unique ID

4V1IWDBRF4RN685784

4V5]C2UE5YN871374
INPCXPEX7FD272949
INPFLB0X96D877834

1FVX3MDBOXPA08231
4VANCIEH1CN545815

1XKDDB0X46R982168

1FV7D0Y95RP849586
THTSHN2TINH412435

1XPID29X7DP158435
2FUYDSEB3VA841134
2FZHCHDC17AY07688

1XP9DBYIX8HD210193

1FVABTAKO1H]39441
1GBM7H1C4Y]516473
1THTSCABMO01H388004
1THTSCAAP4SHG657151

1FVACWDCX7HY28088

Equipment ID

P1

7
PK4152
3

P-2

PK 2360
9586
PW1

PW5

3

7688
PW1

TRUCK23
8

PWT11

96

M2

Resource Location
TROUT CREEK, MT

MISSOULA, MT
Spokane, WA
SEDRO WOOLLEY, WA

LEWISTON, ID
LOLO, MT

LEWISTON, ID
Stevensville, MT

Helena, MT
Ronan, MT
LEWISTON, ID
Stevensville, MT

Ronan, MT

FRENCH TOWN, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Ephrata, WA

Billings, MT

Troy, MT

Daily Rate

1,400

1,800
2,000
2,100

2,095
1,750

1,800
2,085
1,899

2,100
1,995
2,085
2,100

1,500
1,700
1,650
1,935

1,795

lofl





